
Effortless to apply and fine tune into position, ClingZ will not damage even the most sensitive 
surfaces or leave a trace of residue. ClingZ uses an electric charge which means no glue, tape, 
tacks or pins required. ClingZ is ideal for temporary indoor signage and marketing applications.

ClingZ® Standard  
This offset printable product is suitable for a job of any size, and ideal for temporary indoor 
marketing applications for up to 6 months. The product consists of a polypropylene face and a 
10 pt. printable backer.

ClingZ® Versaliner Offset  
Designed for improved handling and processing in offset and UV Inkjet flatbed printing, the ClingZ 
Versaliner uses a full-contact backer to enable improved handling on press, while still delivering all 
the features and benefits of the standard ClingZ product. The product consists of a polypropylene 
face and a 10 pt. printable backer.

Produced in rolls, and with a full contact PET backer for optimal layflat on press, ClingZ Wide Format 
enables designers to use the ClingZ technology for even more applications. The product consists 
of a polypropylene face and a 3 mil. PET backer.

Optimized for excellent compatibility with HP’s Indigo printers, ClingZ for HP Indigo combines the 
same unique features of ClingZ Versaliner with all the advantages of digital printing. The product 
consists of a polypropylene face and a 10 pt. printable backer.

Applications

Retail point-of-purchase

Point-of -care

Tradeshows and events

Screen safe labels

Holiday décor

Guerrilla marketing 

Product information

Adhesive-free media for any dry 
surface

Effortless to apply and remove, 
repositionable – no surface 
damage

Can be die cut, kiss cut, perforated, 
scored, and folded

Easily tillable for large coverage 
graphics

Chemically inert, PVC-free, 
phthalate-free and recyclable

Colors Available

White

Clear

ClingZ® is an adhesive free electrically 
charged graphic film that adheres to any dry 
interior surface.
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Physical Properties

Color White and Clear

Film Material Polypropylene

Min App Temp 32° F / 0° C

Service Temperature -0 to 105% / -18 to 65˚ C

Shelf Life 1 Year

Outdoor Durability None

Thickness Type Printer Compatibility Measurement

Film Thickness
Offset, Versaliner 2 mil / 50.8 μ

HP Indigo, Wide Format UV 2 mil / 50.8 μ

Backer Type
Offset, Versaliner, HP Indigo 10 pt paper

Wide Format UV PET

Backer Thickness
Offset, Versaliner, HP Indigo 10 mil / 254 μ

Wide Format UV 3 mil / 76.2 μ
Overall Thickness  
(film + liner)

Offset, Versaliner 12 mil / 304.8 μ
HP Indigo 12 mil / 304.8 μ

Overall Thickness Wide Format UV 5 mil / 127  μ
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*Also available upon request ClingZ® Versaliner for flatbed printers.

Clear White

Printer Compatibility Sheet Sizes gsm Wgt/1000 Sheets gsm Wgt/1000 Sheets

ClingZ Offset
19" x 25"

243
158 lbs

240
155 lbs

23" x 35" 268 lbs 265 lbs
28" x 40" 368 lbs 365 lbs

ClingZ Versaliner Offset
20" x 28"

246
197 lbs

243
194 lb

28" x 40" 394 lbs 388 lbs

ClingZ HP Indigo
HP Indigo 5500/7500

12" x 18"
261

88 lbs
269

90 lbs
13" x 19" 93 lbs 95 lbs

HP Indigo 10000/12000 20.5" x 29.5" 250 lbs 255 lbs
Wide Format Printer Compatibility Roll Sizes gsm Wgt/Roll gsm Wgt/Roll

ClingZ Standard Wide Format*
42" x 150'

155
33 lbs 

161
33 lbs

54" x 150' 36 lbs 36 lbs


