



# ClingZ® is an adhesive free electrically charged graphic film that adheres to any dry interior surface.

Effortless to apply and fine tune into position, ClingZ will not damage even the most sensitive surfaces or leave a trace of residue. ClingZ uses an electric charge which means no glue, tape, tacks or pins required. ClingZ is ideal for temporary indoor signage and marketing applications.

### ClingZ® Offset

#### ClingZ® Standard

This offset printable product is suitable for a job of any size, and ideal for temporary indoor marketing applications for up to 6 months. The product consists of a polypropylene face and a 10 pt. printable backer.

#### ClingZ® Versaliner Offset

Designed for improved handling and processing in offset and UV Inkjet flatbed printing, the ClingZ Versaliner uses a full-contact backer to enable improved handling on press, while still delivering all the features and benefits of the standard ClingZ product. The product consists of a polypropylene face and a 10 pt. printable backer.

#### ClingZ® Wide Format

Produced in rolls, and with a full contact PET backer for optimal layflat on press, ClingZ Wide Format enables designers to use the ClingZ technology for even more applications. The product consists of a polypropylene face and a 3 mil. PET backer.

#### ClingZ® HP Indigo

Optimized for excellent compatibility with HP's Indigo printers, ClingZ for HP Indigo combines the same unique features of ClingZ Versaliner with all the advantages of digital printing. The product consists of a polypropylene face and a 10 pt. printable backer.

#### **Applications**

Retail point-of-purchase

Point-of -care

Tradeshows and events

Screen safe labels

Holiday décor

Guerrilla marketing

#### **Product information**

Adhesive-free media for any dry surface

Effortless to apply and remove, repositionable – no surface damage

Can be die cut, kiss cut, perforated, scored, and folded

Easily tillable for large coverage graphics

Chemically inert, PVC-free, phthalate-free and recyclable

#### **Colors Available**

White

Clear









## **TECHNICAL DATA** ▶

Physical Properties		Thickness Type	Printer Compatibility	Measurement	
Color	White and Clear	Film Thickness	Offset, Versaliner	2 mil / 50.8 μ	
		FIIII HIICKIIESS	HP Indigo, Wide Format UV	2 mil / 50.8 μ	
Film Material	Polypropylene	De else a Trans	Offset, Versaliner, HP Indigo	10 pt paper	
Min App Temp	32° F / 0° C	Backer Type	Wide Format UV	PET	
тит друготр		Daalaa Thialaa	Offset, Versaliner, HP Indigo	10 mil / 254 μ	
Service Temperature	-0 to 105% / -18 to 65° C	Backer Thickness	Wide Format UV	3 mil / 76.2 μ	
Shelf Life	1 Year None	Overall Thickness	Offset, Versaliner	12 mil / 304.8 μ	
		(film + liner)	HP Indigo	12 mil / 304.8 μ	
Outdoor Durability		Overall Thickness	Wide Format UV	5 mil / 127 μ	

			Clear		White	
Printer Compatibility		Sheet Sizes	gsm	Wgt/1000 Sheets	gsm	Wgt/1000 Sheets
ClingZ Offset		19" x 25"		158 lbs	240	155 lbs
		23"x35"	243	268 lbs		265 lbs
		28" x 40"		368 lbs		365 lbs
ClingZ Versaliner Offset		20" x 28"	246	197 lbs	243	194 lb
		28" x 40"	240	394 lbs		388 lbs
ClingZ HP Indigo	HP Indigo 5500/7500	12" x 18"		88 lbs	269	90 lbs
		13" x 19"	261	93 lbs		95 lbs
	HP Indigo 10000/12000	20.5" x 29.5"		250 lbs		255 lbs
Wide Format Printer Compatibility		Roll Sizes	gsm	Wgt/Roll	gsm	Wgt/Roll
ClingZ Standard Wide Format*		42" x 150'	155	33 lbs	161	33 lbs
		54" x 150'	155	36 lbs		36 lbs

